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Event Name: 3M Half Marathon  Event Date: Sunday, January 25, 2015 

Contact’s Name: Christina Yamanaka Phone & E-mail: 512-217-7011 christina@conleysports.com 

Event’s Website: www.3mhalfmarathon.com 

Event Hours: 

Starting: 1/25/15, 3:00am Ending: 1/25/15, 12:30pm 

Roads Affected:                                                                          Times and Locations are Subject to Change. 

Street Name: From: To: 
Full 

Closure 
Partial 
Closure 

Closing 
Date / Time: 

Opening 
Date / Time: 

Closure Information    
Capital of Texas 

Highway 
Mopac US183 X  

1/25/15 
3:00am 

1/25/15 
8:00am 

Stonelake Blvd US183 Braker Ln X  
1/25/15 
3:00am 

1/25/15 
9:00am 

Braker Ln US183 Burnet Rd  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:00am 

Burnet Rd Braker Ln Longhorn Blvd  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:10am 

Longhorn Blvd Burnet Rd 
Neils Thompson 

Blvd 
X  1/25/15 

5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:20am 

Neils Thompson Blvd Longhorn Blvd Industrial Terrace X  1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:20am 

Industrial Terrace 
Neils Thompson 

Dr 
United Dr X  

1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:40am 

United Dr 
Industrial 

Terrace 

US 183 East 

Bound Frontage 
Rd 

X  
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
9:50am 

US 183 East Bound 

Frontage Rd 
United Dr 

US 183 N on 

ramp 
 X 

1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 

10:00am 

US 183 N U-Turn to S United Dr Shoal Creek Blvd X  
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 

10:00am 

Shoal Creek Blvd US 183 EFTR Foster Ln  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
10:10am 

Foster Ln Shoal Creek Blvd 
Great Northern 

Blvd 
 X 

1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
10:20am 

Great Northern Blvd Foster Ln Bullard Dr X  
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
10:30am 

Bullard Dr 
Great Northern 

Blvd 
White Rock Dr  X 

1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
10:40am 

White Rock Dr Bullard Dr Shoal Creek Blvd X  
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
10:50am 

Shoal Creek Blvd White Rock Dr 45th St  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
11:00am 

45th St Shoal Creek Blvd Duval St  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
11:10am 

Duval St 45th St San Jacinto Blvd  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
11:20am 

San Jacinto Blvd Duval St MLK Blvd  X 
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
11:30am 

MLK Blvd San Jacinto Blvd Guadalupe St X  
1/25/15 
5:45am 

1/25/15 
11:50am 

Congress Ave 15th St MLK Blvd X  
1/25/15 
4:00am 

1/25/15 
12:30pm 

15th St Lavaca St San Jacinto Blvd X  
1/25/15 
4:00am 

1/25/15 
12:30pm 

16th St San Jacinto Blvd Colorado St X  

 
 

1/25/15 
4:00am 

1/25/15 
12:30pm 

http://www.3mhalfmarathon.com/
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For more parking information visit: 
http://www.austintexas.gov/department/special-events-0  

 
Information provided by applicant. 

 

17th ST San Jacinto Blvd Colorado St X  
1/25/15 
4:00am 

1/25/15 
12:30pm 

18th St San Jacinto Blvd Colorado St X  
1/25/15 
4:00am 

1/25/15 
12:30pm 

Alternative Routes: 
 
North/South: IH 35 and Mopac are fully accessible. Lamar and Guadalupe are accessible – cross the race only at 45th St. 

East/West: Research Blvd/Hwy 183, 24th St, 15th, and Cesar Chavez are fully accessible. Koenig, Anderson, 38th are accessible – 

cross the race only once. 

Parking and Transportation Options: 
 

For parking information visit: Start Area: Parking Garage at Tudor & MoPac 
Finish area: State Parking Garages  

 

 

 

http://www.austintexas.gov/department/special-events-0

